III MANGA SOCIAL BLACK BASS ORILLA 20/03/11 GARCÍA DE SOLA

	Participantes
	Nº de Piezas
	Pza Mayor (gr)
	Peso Total

(gr)
	Total puntos
	Puntos clasificación

general
	Clasificación provisional

	Ricardo Rodriguez
	3
	900
	2.280
	5.280
	1
	1

	Pedro Enrique Benet
	2
	1040
	1420
	3420
	2
	2

	Manuel Grandioso
	2
	920
	1340
	3340
	3.5
	3

	Juan Francisco García García
	2
	740
	1340
	3340
	3.5
	4

	Ernesto Gonzalez
	1
	800
	800
	1800
	5
	5

	Enrique Rosado Prieto
	1
	700
	700
	1700
	6
	6

	Jose Miguel Gaviro
	1
	520
	520
	1520
	7
	7

	Dionisio Picado Durán
	1
	260
	260
	1260
	8
	8

	Jose Miguel Dragao Adolfo
	-
	-
	-
	-
	10
	9

	Antonio Rodríguez Castela
	-
	-
	-
	-
	10
	9

	Luis Miguel Dragao Castañeda
	-
	-
	-
	-
	10
	9

	Total participantes = 11
	Piezas totales = 13


